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Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A (CU) GROUP : 203 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1
SK

KHURSHIDA
BANU

240907252035 432-1215-
0298-21

27-
04-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1565 2000 78.25 76.25 78.25 Yes Passed CU 2024 CSCU CSAS CSSN CSSS CSECU ITCU

2 KORINA
PARVIN 240903244558 221-1215-

0232-21

13-
01-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1481 2000 74.05 65 74.05 No Passed CU 2024 ITCU CSECU CSAS CSCU CSSN

3 TANWEER
PARWEZ 240910258094 412-1111-

0258-20

09-
03-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1443 2000 72.15 70.5 72.15 No Passed CU 2023 CSCU CSECU

4 SK KAIF
RAHAMAN 240903245188 012-1115-

1746-21

06-
06-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1425 2000 71.25 73.25 71.25 Yes Passed CU 2024 CSECU ITCU CSCU CSAS CSSN CSSS

5 IQBAL
SHAIKH 240902243069 224-1115-

0610-21

10-
06-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1267 2000 63.35 67.75 63.35 Yes Passed CU 2024 CSCU CSAS CSSN CSSS ITCU CSECU

6 KUTUBUDDIN
LASKAR 240907252719 142-1115-

0482-20

22-
10-

1999
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1248 2000 62.4 76 62.4 Yes Passed CU 2024 CSCU CSAS CSSN CSECU ITCU

7 MD FARHAN 240909256937 012-1115-
1748-21

08-
08-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian COMPUTER

SCIENCE 1227 2000 61.35 66.75 61.35 Yes Passed CU 2024 CSCU CSAS CSSN CSSS CSECU ITCU


